
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
16 
20 
14 
22 

5 
11 
21 

2 
13 

7 
6 

17 
15 
12 
10 
18 
19 

3 
8 

23 
9 

Name 
Ryota OGIWARA 
Noprutpong BUNPRAWES 
Seiryu IKEGAMI 
Alfonsi DAQUIGAN 
Tanachat PRATUMTONG 
Sarthak CHAVAN 
Shingo IIDAKA 
Haruki MATSUYAMA 
Badly AYATULLAH 
Davino BRITANI 
Sharf MUHRIZ 
Nelson CAIROLI 
Archie SCHMIDT 
Rikki HENRY 
Teerin  FLEMING 
Nguyen HUU TRI 
Adam DANIAL 
Alvaro  MAHENDRA 
Kim MINJAE 
Casey CLAMOR 
Chen SHIYU 

Fastest 
1:45.655 
1:46.954 
1:47.075 
1:47.544 
1:47.634 
1:47.659 
1:47.782 
1:47.829 
1:47.862 
1:48.077 
1:48.099 
1:48.210 
1:48.258 
1:48.380 
1:48.399 
1:48.899 
1:48.919 
1:49.180 
1:49.363 
1:49.476 
1:51.010 

SS 1 
1:49.334 
1:54.152 
1:53.777 
1:49.772 
1:51.834 
1:51.478 
1:52.985 
1:52.877 
1:50.544 
1:52.312 
1:52.284 
1:52.426 
1:52.501 
1:52.479 
1:53.953 
1:51.634 
1:53.234 
1:55.341 
1:56.811 
1:53.867 
1:59.809 

SS 2 
1:47.746 
1:49.261 
1:49.125 
1:48.100 
1:50.108 
1:48.740 
1:50.322 
1:49.349 
1:49.802 
1:50.245 
1:49.593 
1:49.244 
1:50.425 
1:50.477 
1:51.369 
1:50.682 
1:50.717 

1:51.260 
1:52.437 
1:55.232 

SS 3 
1:46.610 
1:47.860 
1:48.030 
1:47.544 
1:48.457 
1:47.920 
1:49.014 
1:48.756 
1:48.705 
1:48.497 
1:48.862 
1:48.268 
1:48.629 
1:49.515 
1:48.786 
1:49.210 
1:48.975 
1:51.248 
1:49.599 
1:51.420 
1:53.485 

SS 4 
1:47.098 
1:47.939 
1:48.133 
1:47.642 
1:49.024 
1:48.824 
1:49.191 
1:48.300 
1:49.157 
1:49.730 
1:49.451 
1:48.703 
1:48.612 
1:49.694 
1:49.924 
1:49.871 
1:50.379 
1:52.186 
1:50.403 
1:51.944 
1:53.593 

SS 5 
1:45.655 
1:46.954 
1:47.075 
1:47.583 
1:47.873 
1:47.659 
1:47.782 
1:47.829 
1:47.862 
1:48.651 
1:48.099 
1:48.210 
1:48.258 
1:48.380 
1:48.399 
1:48.899 
1:48.919 
1:49.180 
1:49.363 
1:49.476 
1:52.197 

SS 6 
1:47.022 
1:47.624 
1:47.142 
1:47.887 
1:47.634 
1:48.184 
1:48.595 
1:47.947 
1:48.004 
1:48.077 
1:48.311 
1:48.250 
1:48.348 
1:49.015 
1:48.658 
1:49.285 
1:48.922 
1:49.618 
1:49.436 
1:50.252 
1:51.010 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup 

Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup 

Combined Session 1-6 

Chang.International.Circuit 4.554 km 


